
Show #B1668 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event SE #1 (12/03/2017)

32. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 74.50 Tracy L Thede$50.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 66.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

33. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 3411 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

Sire/Dam: LPS Peelingwood x Topsails Lady Doc

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 74.50 Tracy L Thede1.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 313 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 70.50 Elizabeth Todd0.50

Sire/Dam: Playguns Travelena x Horizons Hot Freckle

3 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 70.00 Char Carnoy0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chic Olena x Miss Double Tuck

4 318 Magnolia Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 68.50 0.00

Sire/Dam: Paddys Irish Whiskey x High Brow Prissyote

5 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 66.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

34. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 77.00 Tracy L Thede$75.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 365 Hang Ten Enterpriz Ann Bergren 74.50$45.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Hang Ten Surprize x Montanas Enterpriz

3 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 68.50$30.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

4 493 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 67.00 Jane Simon0.00

Sire/Dam: No Sire on file x No Dam on file

5 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 62.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz x Prescribed By Chic

6 368 Docs Lil Dandy Karen Wallace 0.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: No Sire on file x No Dam on file

35. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 3411 HVQ Bill Cody 0.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

Sire/Dam: LPS Peelingwood x Topsails Lady Doc

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 77.00 Tracy L Thede1.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 68.50 0.50

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

3 349 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Roosters Lena Breeze

4 313 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 65.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

Sire/Dam: Playguns Travelena x Horizons Hot Freckle



Show #B1668 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event SE #1 (12/03/2017)

36. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.50 Amanda Noyce$20.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz x Prescribed By Chic

2 311 Reychal Alexandra Laney E Fjelstad 69.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: No Sire on file x No Dam on file

37. AQHAC 4430: Youth Ranch Riding (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 351 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 70.00 Gracyn Saffert1.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chic Olena x Zans Red Gold

2 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 69.50 Amanda Noyce0.50

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz x Prescribed By Chic

3T 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 68.50 Hailey Saffert0.00

Sire/Dam: Doc's Oak x Zell O Wood

3T 346 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 68.50 Kianna Turner0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Red Storm x Birch Lane Jameen

5 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 68.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chicaway x Mescalito Patty

6 362 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 63.50 Kim Deters0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chicaway x Smart Peppy Bit

7 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 0.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Red Storm x CD LA ANGEL

133. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Monty Bruce 6.00 Tracy L Thede1.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 313 BS Platinum Playgun Zachary S Hedberg 5.00 Elizabeth Todd0.50

Sire/Dam: Playguns Travelena x Horizons Hot Freckle

3 355 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 4.00 Char Carnoy0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chic Olena x Miss Double Tuck

4 318 Magnolia Whiskey Matthew Schlegel 3.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Paddys Irish Whiskey x High Brow Prissyote

5 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 2.00 0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

6 3411 HVQ Bill Cody Lance Scheffel 1.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

Sire/Dam: LPS Peelingwood x Topsails Lady Doc

135. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 332 Addatuddy Merada Nic Tracy L Thede 5.00 Tracy L Thede1.00

Sire/Dam: Shining Lil Nic x Meradas Joy Elissa

2 361 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 4.00 0.50

Sire/Dam: Smart Spook x Lil Jewel

3 349 LRRCandyCodedRooster Lisa C Reiter 3.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

Sire/Dam: Electric Code x Roosters Lena Breeze

4 313 BS Platinum Playgun Elizabeth G Todd 2.00 Elizabeth Todd0.00

Sire/Dam: Playguns Travelena x Horizons Hot Freckle



Show #B1668 (Fielding Rogers): NCRCHA December Cowhorse Event SE #1 (12/03/2017)

5 3411 HVQ Bill Cody 1.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

Sire/Dam: LPS Peelingwood x Topsails Lady Doc

137. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 351 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 7.00 Gracyn Saffert1.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chic Olena x Zans Red Gold

2 321 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 6.00 Amanda Noyce0.50

Sire/Dam: Topsail Whiz x Prescribed By Chic

3 352 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 5.00 Hailey Saffert0.00

Sire/Dam: Doc's Oak x Zell O Wood

4 346 Dun Been Stormed Kianna Turner 4.00 Kianna Turner0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Red Storm x Birch Lane Jameen

5 350 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 3.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chicaway x Mescalito Patty

6 362 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 2.00 Kim Deters0.00

Sire/Dam: Smart Chicaway x Smart Peppy Bit

7 347 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 1.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

Sire/Dam: Lil Red Storm x CD LA ANGEL


